Ⅰ﹒Configuration and dimensions：
AR-001C
REF. :
PROD.
NAME REV.
ABC'S DWG NO.
Common Mode Choke
PAGE 1

 ( Ω )
Test Freq.
( Hz )
RDC
( Ω )
AR-001C
REF. :
PROD.
NAME REV.
ABC'S DWG NO.
PAGE 2
max.
Insulation
Resistance
( MΩ ) min.
100M    50.0 ±25%ESF2012500YL□-□□□ 0.250 10.0
ESF2012□□□□L□-□□□
20250327-A
ESF2012670YL□-□□□     67.0 ±25% 100M 0.250
ESF2012900YL□-□□□     90.0 ±25% 100M 0.300
ESF2012121YL□-□□□   120.0 ±25% 100M 0.300
ESF2012181YL□-□□□   180.0 ±25% 100M 0.350
ESF2012221YL□-□□□   220.0 ±25% 100M 0.400
ESF2012261YL□-□□□   260.0 ±25% 100M 0.400
ESF2012361YL□-□□□   360.0 ±25% 100M 0.450
ESF2012601YL□-□□□   600.0 ±25% 100M 0.600
ESF2012801YL□-□□□   800.0 ±25% 100M 0.880
ESF2012901YL□-□□□   900.0 ±25% 100M 0.900
1.300100M1000.0 ±25%ESF2012102YL□-□□□
Common Mode Choke
10.0
10.0

0.15
0.15
0.22
0.28
0.30
0.30
0.33
0.37
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.30
1). Electrical specifications at 25℃
2). Irms base on temp. rise 40℃ max.
SPECIFICATION
0.40100M    30.0 ±25%ESF2012300YL□-□□□ 0.150 10.0 50.0
50.0
(Volts)
Voltage
Rated